DFE Allocation £8541 for 2014-2015

Envisaged Activities & Equipment
Fitness & Football to July 2014
Training of staff (2014)

Transport (2014) for ENRICH activities
Tennis

Orienteering Resources

Overall Equipment

Year 6 Outdoor Pursuits Day (subsidy)
Subscription of local PE organisation
Total

Expenditure
£5605

£200

£500

£150

£60

£1000

£436

£750

£8701



