## **DFE Allocation £8541 for 2014-2015**

<b>Envisaged Activities &amp; Equipment</b>	Expenditure
Fitness & Football to July 2014	£5605
Training of staff (2014)	£200
Transport (2014) for ENRICH activities	£500
Tennis	£150
Orienteering Resources	£60
Overall Equipment	£1000
Year 6 Outdoor Pursuits Day (subsidy)	£436
Subscription of local PE organisation	£750
Total	£8701